Poole Yacht Racing Association

Entries to date 01/04/25

Pursuit Race (PtoP)

Class  Sail No Boat Rating
W 4796L Joy 0.997
W 9798T Jumble Sail 0.883
W SUI 1727 Magnum 0.922
W 2114L Red Fox 0.969
W 4631L Vento Novo 0.924
W IRL 2950 Volante 0.918
W 3460L Whoosh 0.897
w 1382L Zorrad 0.975
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Sail No
9859
K4579
9798T
SUl 1727
5359L
9553
5735L
2114L
618M
3460L
1382L

Tour (Tour)

Boat
Addiction
Hey Jude
Jumble Sail
Magnum
Moment

Nyala

One & Only
Red Fox
Smithy
Whoosh
Zorrad

Rating
1.048
0.897
0.883
0.922
0.87

0.872
0.969
1.131
0.897
0.975
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Margco Marquees

Lymington (Pass A)

Sail No Boat
9859 Addiction
3200N All Or Nothing
K4579 Hey Jude
9798T Jumble Sail
4998T Macavity
SUI 1727 Magnhum
9553 Nyala
5735L One & Only
3460L Whoosh

5258L Yapluka

Rating
1.048
1.001
0.897
0.883
0.841
0.922

0.872
0.897
1.012
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